BOR: Dealers directory-NL
As of 2023-11-10

Country / Postal Code  City

NL-1183 AS Amstelveen
NL-1446 WH Purmerend
NL-1724 NJ Oudkarspel
NL-1822 BH Alkmaar
NL-2104 NA Heemstede
NL-2672 AS Naaldwijk
NL-2691 WR ‘s-Gravenzande
NL-2741 PG Waddinxveen
NL-2801 DA Gouda
NL-2991 XV Barendrecht
NL-2992 LC Barendrecht
NL-2993 XJ Barendrecht
NL-3077 GK Rotterdam
NL-3341 LT

NL-3356 LK Papendrecht
NL-3404 U lsselstein
NL-3542 AD Utrecht
NL-3641 SK Mijdrecht
NL-3771 NG Barneveld
NL-3772 MB Barneveld
NL-3772 MP Barneveld
NL-3888 ME Uddel
NL-3899 BR Zeewolde
NL-3911 TS Rhenen
NL-4553 CK Philippine
NL-4731 TV Oudenbosch
NL-4817 ZD Breda
NL-5071 NC Udenhout
NL-5145 NW Waalwijk
NL-5146 AL Waalwijk
NL-5222 AP ’s-Hertogenbosch
NL-5282 WV Boxtel
NL-5301 LZ Zaltbommel
NL-5374 EC Schaijk
NL-5503 LS Veldhoven
NL-5504 TB Veldhoven
NL-5512 CH Vessem
NL-5617 BC Eindhoven
NL-5671 GA Nuenen
NL-5684 PT Best
NL-5768 CS Meijel
NL-6014 CC Ittervoort
NL-6049 DA Herten
NL-6301 PM Valkenburg
NL-6662 PV Elst

NL-6669 MV Dodewaard
NL-6827 DB Arnhem
NL-6851 EM Huissen
NL-7008 AK Doetinchem
NL-7071 PW Ulft

NL-7131 PZ Lichtenvoorde
NL-7207 BG Zutphen
NL-7545 PR Enschede
NL-7773 NL Hardenberg
NL-7944 HT Meppel
NL-8606 AP Sneek
NL-8914 BC Leeuwarden
NL-9207 HD Drachten
NL-9501 NR Stadskanaal
NL-9561 CR Ter Apel
NL-9723 AZ Groningen
NL-9723 JD Groningen
BE-1090 Brussel
BE-1180 Bruxelles
BE-1300 Wavre
BE-1861 Meise Wolvertem
BE-1982 Zemst
BE-2160 Wommelgem
BE-2390 Malle

Company name

INofUIT Mark Brom

v.o.f. B55

REGES B.V. PRO SALES
Sierhuis relatiegeschenken bv
Gimmeconcepts B.V.

Wim Valstar Inh.: Wim Valstar
Koornneef RelatieGeschenken BV
BeGlobal BV

De Knegt & Leeflang B.V.

Van Slobbe B.V.

Compacon B.V.

Kimik! Inhaber: Joke Bastinck
Louis Sales Promotions B.V.

Hendrik-Ido-Ambacl Tailwind B.V.

ViveleDon B.V.

JCP Groep b.v.

Ecogiving BV

Promofessionals

ProComm Partners BV

Greengiving BV

Promostore Merchandising B.V.
Mooierr Inh. Sam van de Ridder
Webo Promotion B.V.

Maxilia Service B.V.

Verkaik Relatiegeschenken en Sportp
BOVI salespromotion bv
THOMASSEN Gifts B.V.

Arnold Verwiel BV

B.I.T Netherlands B.V.

Benito.nl vof T.a.v. Stephan van Cauli
Van Enschot Promotie artikelen B.V. "
La Moustache BV

Brandwijk Sales BV

Time 4 Gifts Inh. Mw. Catharina Johal
HSG Nederland B.V.

Yipp & Co BV

DJA Europe BV

Prikkels BV

J & R Gifts

Creagivity B.V.

Hoek 21 BV

GoGive VoF

Topgiving B.V.

Darpo Reklame BV

Promotie.nl B.V.

Meximum Promotions V.O.F.
European Distrade M. van Heerde
Promo Art Huissen B.V.
Pinkcube B.V. Edwin Kats
Stravers Promotions B.V.
Damen Gifts B.V.

Hedi International B.V.
ROBITEX B.V.

Rekla 2000 VOF

Staat & Co b.v.

Repko VOF

2BMade BV

Vos en Setz BV

Pennenland.nl VOF Promo2000
De Pennenwinkel VOF t.a.v. Nataschz
BrandMore Industries BV

P&P Projects BV

TRIPLE A & C Trading sprl

Sky-O bvba/sprl

Kick and Rush SA

C-Bright BVBA

NV Magnus Business Gifts NV
Smidt-Imex BVBA SPRL
VANIMCO BvbA

email

info@inofuit.nl
sales@b55.nl
info@pro-sales.nl
sierhuis@sierhuis.nl
info@gimmeconcepts.nl
aan@wimvalstar.nl
info@koornneef.nl
info@beglobal.nl
verkoop@dkll.nl
info@vanslobbe.nl
info@compacon.nl
joke@kimikrelatiegeschenken.nl
info@Ispbv.nl
info@tailwindpremiums.nl
info@viveledon.com
info@jcpgroep.nl
info@ecogiving.nl
info@promofessionals.nl
welkom@procomm.eu
info@greengiving.nl
offeren@promostore.nl
info@mooierr.nl
sales@weboprom.nl
info@maxilia.nl
info@verkaik.nl
info@bovisales.nl
info@thomassengifts.nl
erik@arnoldverwiel.nl
info@wotpromotions.nl
mail@benito.nl
info@vepagifts.nl
mous@xs4all.nl
info@promo.nl
info@timed4gifts.nl
info@hsg-relatiegeschenken.com
info@yippenco.nl
info@denley.nl
info@prikkelsbv.nl
jan@jrgifts.nl
info@creagivity.nl
office@hoek21.nl
info@gogive.nl
info@premiumgids.nl
info@darpo.nl
advies@promotie.nl

verkoop@meximum.nl

info@logobedrukken.nl
isabel@promoart.nl
office@pinkcube.nl
info@stravers.nl
info@damengifts.nl
info@hedi.nl
info@robitex.nl
info@rekla2000.nl
gifts@staat.nl
repkonaamplaten@gmail.com
info@2bmade.nl
verkoop@vosensetz.nl
info@promo2000.nl
Info@depennenwinkel.nl
info@brandmore.nl
info@p-p.nl
info@triplea.be
info@skyo.be
info@bel.mcs-group.com
tiny@c-bright.be
info@magnusgifts.be
sales@smidt-imex.com
hilde@vanimco.be

Phone

0642473632
0299463610
0226341082
0725678000
0233030530
0174 643980
0174420383
088 8441238
0182679797
0104118990
0180691491
0180647343
0104812844
0783030409
078 360 4000
0306668830
0628350736
0297256377
0342426140
0342-820231
085 808 1680
0577491189
0367670330
0318743602
0118638050
0165332525
0765226822
013-5114333
0416671777
0416 336114
0737601100
0411675030
0418564230
0486-436866
0402556542
085 2223322
0497 534647
0402868987
0408200243
0499712610
0475497651
0475 470693
0475537508
0436013030
0263333522

0344644433
0264464444
0263259138
0314 820303
0315632515
0544 760 088
0575529091
0534333160
0523233309
0522240024
0515412554
058 201 0035
0512538002
0857920071
0599414212
050 5426392
0503138288
024745050
0486 95 90 66
026485050
052303132
022518966
032711838
033226333

senator.

Made in Germany. Since 1920.

Website

www.inofuit.nl

www.b55.nl
www.prosales.nl
www.sierhuis.nl
www.gimmeconcepts.nl
www.wimvalstar.nl
www.koornneef.nl
www.beglobal.nl
www.relatiegeschenken.com
www.vanslobbe.nl
www.compacon.nl
www.kimikrelatiegeschenken.nl
www.lIspbv.nl
www.tailwindpremiums.nl
www.viveledon.com
www.jcpgroep.nl
www.ecogiving.nl
www.promofessionals.nl
Www.procomm-partners.nl
www.greengiving.nl
www.promostore.nl
www.mooierr.nl
www.webopromotion.nl
www.maxilia.nl
www.verkaik.nl
www.bovisales.nl
www.thomassengifts.nl
www.hppromogifts.nl
www.wot-p-relatiegeschenken.nl
www.benito.nl
www.vepagifts.nl
www.lamoustache.nl
www.promo.nl
www.time4gifts.nl
www.hsg-relatiegeschenken.com
www.yippenco.nl
www.denley.nl
www.prikkelsbv.nl
www.jrrelatiegeschenken.nl
www.creagivity.nl
www.hoek21.nl
www.gogive.nl
www.premiumgids.nl
www.darpo.nl
www.promotie.nl

www.meximum.nl
www.logobedrukken.nl

www.pinkcube.nl
www.stravers.nl

www.damengifts.nl

www.hedi.nl

www.robitex.nl
www.rekla2000.nl

www.staat.nl

www.repko.nl

www.2bmade.nl
www.vosensetz.nl / www.gullegewv
WWWw.promo2000.nl
www.depennenwinkel.nl
www.brandmore.nl

www.p-p.nl

www.triplea.be

www.skyo.be
www.bel.mcs-group.com
www.c-bright.be
www.magnusgifts.be
www.globalpromotionalgifts.com
www.giftsandgadgets.be

Senator Benelux B.V.



BE-2440
BE-2640
BE-2800
BE-2840
BE-2930
BE-3920
BE-3920
BE-8510
BE-8900
BE-9160
BE-9180
BE-9280
BE-9300
BE-9300
BE-9700
LU-1260
LU-1930
LU-4384
LU-7246
LU-9991

Geel

Mortsel
Mechelen
Rumst
Brasschaat
Lommel
Lommel
Kortrijk

leper

Lokeren
Moerbeke-Waas
Lebbeke

Aalst

Aalst
Oudenaarde
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Ehlerange
Helmsange
Weiswampach

CONTEXT BVBA

Van Bavel Business Gifts bvba
RIKET QUALITY GIFT PRODUCTS Bvba
Pronel Relatiegeschenken BV
BeVe bvba GIZMO

L'Exsellent BVBA

FDS Promotions

0OSU Gifts BV

DP Promotions Frank de Ponthiére
Xenia BV

Maximum Image bvba

S.A. Mondial Gifts N.V.

SAMDAM Belux NV

Pasco Promotions bvba

Van Wassenhove BVBA

MAA-OUI SA

RITILUX S.A.

LuxVisual - CDGV Associes SARL
HYLIGHTS Sarl

Shirtbox Lux GmbH

info@context-bvba.be
info@vanbavel.be
ivan@rivanco.be
info@pronel.be
info@gizmogifts.be
info@3920.be
info@fdspromotions.com
info@osugifts.be
info@dppromotions.be
info@xenia.be
info@maximumimage.eu
info@mondialgifts.be
info@samdam.be
info@pascogifts.com
b2b@van-wassenhove.be
beinspired @maa-oui.com
ritilux@pt.lu
info@luxvisual.lu
yves@hylights.lu
info@sbox.lu

014 587727
034439770
015202095
015314711
036516403
011810610
011668440
056222093
057 400898
093494140
0934509 97
026696820
053771200
053784418
055319805
027280088
0485654

02625381

026 334090
026302688

senator.

Made in Germany. Since 1920.

www.context-bv.be
www.vanbavel.be
www.rivanco.eu
www.pronel.be
www.gizmogifts.be
www.lexsellent.be
www.fdspromotions.com
www.osu.be
www.dppromotions.be
www.xenia.be
www.maximumimage.eu
www.mondialgifts.eu
www.samdam.be
www.pascogifts.com
www.van-wassenhove.be
WWW.maa-oui.lu
www.ritilux.lu
www.luxvisual.lu

www.hylights.lu
www.sbox.lu

Senator Benelux B.V.



